Fee Schedule 2018 - 2019

- Family & School Association Fee: \$36.00 per family
 - o Non-refundable after September 30
- Family Assistance Fund Fee: \$5.00 per family
 - Non-refundable after September 30
- Lunch Room Supervision Fee: \$20.00 per full time student
 - Non-refundable after September 30
- Technology Fees Per Student:
- \$50.00 Preschool 3, PK 4 and Kindergarten
- \$105.00 Grades 1 3
- \$175.00 Grades 4 8
 - o 50% of fee(s) paid are refundable prior to September 15.
- Service Program Fee:
 - \$10.00 per Preschool 3 students
 - \$20.00 per PreK $4 8^{th}$ grade students
 - o Non-refundable after November 1
- Graduation Fee: \$100.00 per graduate
 - Non-refundable after December 1
- Sacramental Fees:
 - First Communion (2nd grade) \$65.00 per student
 - Reconciliation (4th grade) \$40.00 per student
 - o Refundable if transfer is prior to sacrament taking place

The fees above will be calculated per family and per child/children's grade level and will be included on the tuition statement families receive in July. All fees must be paid in the August tuition payment. Tuition payments are due on or before the 15th of each month from August through April. Fee Day will be Wednesday, August 15th at the Main Campus from 9am-12pm. On that day (or before) it is expected that **all fees plus** the first 2 installments of your tuition minus any credits will be paid. This will be the amount on your tuition statement that is on the line that says "Due 08/15/18".